) 2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMPP3 TW650, YT500, SUPERTWIN - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#7 MOLIK J. - Suzuki SV 1755675 Po. 4 - # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Suzuki SV 4503t PO.7-#4JAGIELSKI T. - Suzuki SV c 1oy 80
1 1:47.913 13:11:17.035 1 1:54.801 13:11:24.849 1 1:48.468 13:11:17.468
2 1:44.311 13:13:01.346 2 1:50.713 13:13:15.562 2 1:44.814 13:13:02.282
3 1:44.528 13:14:45.874 3 1:49.214 13:15:04.776 3 1:44.082 13:14:46.364
4 1:43.748 13:16:29.622 4 1:49.399 13:16:54.175 4 1:44.105 13:16:30.469
5 1:43.719 13:18:13.341 5 1:49.622 13:18:43.797 5 1:46.136 13:18:16.605
6 1:43.655 13:19:56.996 6 1:49.859 13:20:33.656 6 1:45.905 13:20:02.510
7 1:43.774 13:21:40.770 7 1:49.931 13:22:23.587 7 2:49.192 13:22:51.702
8 1:43.760 13:23:24.530 8 1:49.235 13:24:12.822 8 1553331 13:24:45.033
9 1:43.574 13:25:08.104 9 1:48.706 13:26:01.528 9 1:48.906 13:26:33.939
10 1:43.585 13:26:51.689 10 1:49.411 13:27:50.939 10 1550570 13:28:24.509
Po. 2 - # 85 SOWA P. - Aprilia RS 430945 PO.5-#67 KOMAIDA P. - Suzuki SV 106786 Po.8-#78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki ZXR 4138 839
1 1:51.148 13:11:20.893 1 1:55.977 13:11:26.428 1 1:59.671 13:11:30.730
2 1:47.363 13:13:08.256 2 1:51.055 13:13:17.483 2 1:53.080 13:13:23.810
3 1:47.324 13:14:55.580 3 1:49.893 13:15:07.376 3 1:51.775 13:15:15.585
4 1:47.185 13:16:42.765 4 1:50.893 13:16:58.269 4 1:53.122 13:17:08.707
5 1:47.273 13:18:30.038 5 1:50.046 13:18:48.315 5 1:53.260 13:19:01.967
6 1:47.098 13:20:17.136 6 1:50.506 13:20:38.821 6 1:53.787 13:20:55.754
7 1:47.959 13:22:05.095 7 1:50.257 13:22:29.078 7 1:56.249 13:22:52.003
8 1:48.249 13:23:53.344 8 151116 13:24:20.194 8 1:53.327 13:24:45.330
9 1:48.589 13:25:41.933 9 1:49.200 13:26:09.394 9 1551970 13:26:37.300
10 1:49.701 13:27:31.634 10 1:49.081 13:27:58.475 10 1:53.223 13:28:30.523
Po. 3 - # 16 KROL M. - Suzuki SV so011s  PO.6-#24KOCIP.-Suzuki SUTRTECH 1 D21 Po.9-#79 SZTUCZKA K. - Kawasaki ZXRA00 , 1.0 310
1 1:53.235 13:11:24.992 1 1:56.758 13:11:27.320 1 1557371 13:11:28.694
2 1:49.878 13:13:14.870 2 1:52.147 13:13:19.467 2 1:53.106 13:13:21.800
3 1:48.501 13:15:03.371 3 1:51.954 13:15:11.421 3 1:53.279 13:15:15.079
4 1:48.145 13:16:51.516 4 1:51.750 13:17:03.171 4 1:54.280 13:17:09.359
5 1:48.138 13:18:39.654 5 1:52.032 13:18:55.203 5 1:54.394 13:19:03.753
6 1:49.573 13:20:29.227 6 1552613 13:20:47.816 6 1:53.989 13:20:57.742
7 1:50.509 13:22:19.736 7 1:52.629 13:22:40.445 7 1:55.137 13:22:52.879
8 1:49.951 13:24:09.687 8 1:52.343 13:24:32.788 8 1:54.161 13:24:47.040
9 1551001 13:26:00.688 9 1:52.078 13:26:24.866 9 1551339 13:26:38.379
10 1:50.113 13:27:50.801 10 1:50.981 13:28:15.847 10 1:52.526 13:28:30.905

Fastest lap: 1:43.574
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213 Runda

WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021 ;
Tor POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WMPP3 TW650, YT500, SUPERTWIN - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - #89 ZDANOWICZ D. - Suzuki SV, ; ooty 2 2:05.002 13:13:43.321
1 1:56.099 13:11:27.106 3 2:04.525 13:15:47.846
2 1:53.893 13:13:20.999 4 2:05.324 13:17:53.170
3 1:53.493 13:15:14.492 5 2:05.065 13:19:58.235
4 1:54.041 13:17:08.533 6 2:06.001 13:22:04.236
5 1:54.457 13:19:02.990 7 2:03.640 13:24:07.876
6 1:53.784 13:20:56.774 8 2:03.995 13:26:11.871
7 1:55.873 13:22:52.647 9 2:03.313 13:28:15.184
8 1:55.188 13:24:47.835
9 1:55.964 13:26:43.799
10 1:57.821 13:28:41.620
Po. 11 - # 86 LABIENIEC K. - Kawasaki ER e
1 2:01.052 13:11:31.663
2 1:56.741 13:13:28.404
3 1:56.960 13:15:25.364
4 1:56.525 13:17:21.889
5 1:55.777 13:19:17.666
6 1:56.020 13:21:13.686
7 1:57.254 13:23:10.940
8 1:56.524 13:25:07.464
9 1:56.336 13:27:03.800
Po. 12 - # 15 ZIETKOWSKI D. - Suzuki SV e
1 2:02.391 13:11:33.851
2 1:58.342 13:13:32.193
3 1:58.811 13:15:31.004
4 1:59.993 13:17:30.997
5 2:00.234 13:19:31.231
6 2:00.220 13:21:31.451
7 2:03.834 13:23:35.285
8 2:00.872 13:25:36.157
9 2:02.293 13:27:38.450
Po. 13 - # 12 BLOCH M. - Suzuki GSF b
1 2:06.825 13:11:38.319
Fastest lap: 1:43.574
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